A W EDN

Datum:
Plats:
Tavling:
Klass:

Namn

Arsalan Chenarakipour
Pontus Kallanvaara
Carl Green
Christopher So6s

Gotamasterskapen 2009

Den 17 maj 2009

Sofielunds idrottshus, Malmo

GoOtamasterskapen 2009

USM

For.  Ar Kl. Fristdende Bygelhast
M-S 1995 RM4 3% 12,10 ¢ 220 9,00 °
GBG 1995 RM4 380 12,50 ? 220 9,00 3
M-S 1995 RM4 470 12,60 ! 220 9,60 1!
HFG 1994 RM4 45 12,50 2 200 9,30 2
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MaLmt Sweoes

Poang

67,20
66,10
65,10
64,40

Plac.

A WNPE



